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Game No. Home

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Sul
SVK
CZE
SWE
GBR
FRA
AUT
POL
NOR
USA
FIN
SVK
DEN
LAT
AUT
SWE
NOR
USA
Sul
GER
DEN
KAZ
CAN
POL
CZE
GER
Sul
SVK
FIN
KAZ
CAN
USA
GBR
GER
CZE
POL

Guest

NOR
GER
FIN
USA
CAN
KAZ
DEN
LAT
CZE
GER
GBR
KAZ
CAN
FRA
Sul
POL
FIN
SVK
CZE
SWE
NOR
LAT
AUT
FRA
DEN
LAT
GBR
POL
AUT
SWE
NOR
FRA
DEN

AUT
USA

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM
As of SUN 26 MAY 2024

Best Players
22.

SuUl:
SVK:
CZE:

SWE:

GBR:

FRA:

AUT:

POL:

NOR:

USA:
FIN:
SVK:

DEN:

LAT:
AUT:

SWE:
NOR:

USA:
SuUl:

GER:
DEN:

KAZ:

CAN:

POL:
CZE:

GER:

SuUl:
SVK:
FIN:

CAN:

USA:

GBR:
GER:

CZE:

POL:

20.

1.
14,
26.
27.
17.
34.
72.

7.
27.
76.
77.
30.
21.
95.
22.
43.
90.
83.
80.

5,
21.
14,
18.
65.
22.
90.
81.

1.
13,
12.
79.
33.
19.
18.

NIEDERREITER Nino
SLAFKOVSKY Juraj
DOSTAL Lukas
ERIKSSON EK Joel
MOSEY Evan
CANTAGALLO Enzo
GANAHL Manuel
MACIAS Krzysztof
SOLBERG Stian
TKACHUK Brady
KAPANEN Oliver
POSPISIL Martin
FROM Mathias
MERZLIKINS Elvis
HAUDUM Lukas
BURAKOVSKY Andre
RONNILD Martin
HUGHES Luke

JOSI Roman
PFODERL Leonhard
DICHOW Frederik
BOIKO Oleg

GUHLE Kaiden

PAS Dominik

PALAT Ondre;j
MICHAELIS Marc
NIEDERREITER Nino
TATAR Tomas
PAKARINEN liro
BOYARKIN Nikita
TANEYV Brandon
BOLDY Matt
HALBERT Nathanael
PETERKA John
FLEK Jakub

PASIUT Grzegorz

Best Players
NOR:

GER:

FIN:

USA:

CAN:

KAZ:

DEN:

LAT:

CZE:

GER:
GBR:

CAN:

FRA:
Sul:
POL:
FIN:
SVK:
CZE:

SWE:
NOR:

LAT:

AUT:

FRA:

DEN:

LAT:

GBR:

POL:
AUT:

SWE:
NOR:

FRA:

DEN:

KAZ:

AUT:

USA:

36.
30.
29.

8.
98.
43.
25.
18.
10.
42.
74.
96.
50.
33.
13.
69.
57.
31.
93.
71.
33.
50.
16.
14.
63.

6.
94.
33.
30.
49.
33.
32.
12.
48.
31.
22.

ZUCCARELLO Mats
GRUBAUER Philipp
SATERI Harri
WERENSKI Zach
BEDARD Connor
SHUTOV Andrey
LAURIDSEN Oliver
ABOLS Rodrigo
CERVENKA Roman
EHLIZ Yasin
BETTERIDGE Ollie
ASSETOV Alikhan
BINNINGTON Jordan
JUNCA Julian
HISCHIER Nico
BRYK Mateusz
HYRY Arttu

HLAVAJ Samuel
STRANSKY Matej
OLOFSSON Victor
HAUKELAND Henrik
GUDLEVSKIS Kristers
ZWERGER Dominic
da COSTA Stephane
RUSSELL Patrick
KOMULS Markuss
NEILSON Cade
FUCIK Tomas
KICKERT David
ZETTERLUND Fabian
HAUKELAND Henrik
PAPILLON Quentin
MOELGAARD Oscar
STARCHENKO Roman
MADLENER David

CAUFIELD Cole
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

DEN
LAT
CAN
GER
CZE
FRA
NOR
USA
Sul
SVK
GBR
SWE
FIN
KAZ
AUT
FRA
CAN
LAT
FIN
SWE
CAN
Sul
USA
SWE
SWE
CAN
SWE
Sul

Guest
Sul

SWE
FIN
POL
GBR
SVK
AUT
KAZ
CAN
LAT
NOR
FRA
DEN
POL
GBR
GER
CZE
USA
Sul
SVK
SVK
GER
CZE
FIN
CZE
Sul
CAN
CZE

Best Players
DEN:

LAT:

CAN:
GER:

CZE:
FRA:

NOR:

USA:
SuUl:
SVK:

GBR:
SWE:

FIN:

KAZ:
AUT:
FRA:

CAN:

LAT:
FIN:

SWE:
CAN:

SuUl:
USA:

SWE:
SWE:
CAN:
SWE:

SuUl:

22.
16.
22.
40.
23.
18.
49.
13.
79.
76.

9.
23.
24,
10.
92.
77.
55.
55.
12.
65.
14.
88.
79.
26.
37.
91.
91.
43.

LAURIDSEN Markus
DAUGAVINS Kaspars
COZENS Dylan

EHL Alexander
SEDLAK Lukas
AUVITU Yohann
KAASASTUL Christian
GAUDREAU Johnny
THURKAUF Calvin
POSPISIL Martin
PERLINI Brett
RAYMOND Lucas
BJORNINEN Hannes
MIKHAILIS Nikita
UNTERWEGER Clemens
TREILLE Sacha
PARAYKO Colton
MAMCICS Roberts
INNALA Jere
KARLSSON Erik
GUENTHER Dylan
BERTSCHY Christoph
LINDGREN Charlie
DAHLIN Rasmus
LUNDESTROM Isac
TAVARES John
GRUNDSTROM Carl
GLAUSER Andrea

Best Players
21.

SuUl:

SWE:

FIN:
POL:

GBR:

SVK:
AUT:
KAZ:

CAN:

LAT:

NOR:

FRA:

DEN:

POL:

GBR:
GER:

CZE:
USA:
Sul:

SVK:
SVK:

GER:

CZE:
FIN:
CZE:
Sul:

CAN:

CZE:

9.
13.

4.
33.
79.

3.
31.
22.
27.
71.
32.
43.
21.
79.
19.
98.
12.
43.
21.
42.
72.

1.
33.
23.
63.
24.
88.

FIALA Kevin

KEMPE Adrian
PULJUJARVI Jesse
WAJDA Patryk
BOWNS Ben
HUDACEK Libor
SCHNEIDER Peter
KOROLYOQV Artyom
COZENS Dylan
CIBULSKIS Oskars
BAKKE OLSEN Eskild
PAPILLON Quentin
SELDRUP Mathias
WALEGA Kamil
HALBERT Nathanael
STACHOWIAK Wojciech
NECAS Martin
BOLDY Matt
GLAUSER Andrea
KELEMEN Milos
FEHERVARY Martin
KAHUN Dominik
DOSTAL Lukas
LARMI Emil
SEDLAK Lukas
GENON!I Leonardo
OLEKSIAK Jamie

PASTRNAK David
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